

## materiale de constructii

I.D.: 43321202

---

Data publicarii	27.06.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 981,01 RON - 981,01 RON

---

Descriere: Denumire UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare TUB RIGID 16 Buc 12 1.43 17.16 MUFA PVC 16 Buc 9 0.42 3.78 COT PVC 16 Buc 6 0.84 5.04 CLEME MULTI QUICK 15-19MM Buc 36 0.67 24.12 TABLOU SIGURANTA 6P VIKO Buc 1 18.07 18.07 SURUB CU DIBLU 8 Buc 9 1.68 15.12 SIGURANTA AUTOM. 20A P+N 30 mA DIFERENTIAL Buc 1 89.92 89.92 SIGURANTA AUTOM 6A 1P LEGRAND Buc 1 13.45 13.45 SIGURANTA AUTOM. 16A P+N LEGRAND Buc 1 19.33 19.33 DOZA PT RAMIFICATIE 85\*85\*50 Buc 3 4.2 12.6 CONDUCTOR MYF 2.5 i ML 120 1.01 121.2 SIR CLEME PIPA 6MM Buc 2 6.05 12.1 INTRERUPATOR MODUL GEWIS Buc 2 6.3 12.6 DOZA MODUL PT 2P Buc 1 5.04 5.04 DOZA MODUL PT 4P Gewis Buc 6 13.03 78.18 PRIZA MODUL GEWIS Buc 12 11.76 141.12 CABLU MYYUP 2\*0.75 ML 20 0.92 18.4 SFOARA CONSTRUCTII 50M\*1.7MMCORONA(C3601) Buc 1 5.46 5.46 CORP NEON 4\*18 PT Buc 4 54.62 218.48 SURUB PAL 5\*50 Buc 20 0.1 2 TUB NEON LED 9W TG Buc 16 9.24 147.84

---